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LAB3321

LAB5125

LAB5148

LAB5074
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LAB5114

LAB325
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Online Test Menu
Laboratory Catalog

PAIN MGT DRUG PANEL,URINE
Sunquest Code:PNMGT
Place Of Service:LabCorp

Pancreatic Elastase, Fecal
Sunquest Code:PANEST
Place Of Service:LabCorp

Paraneoplastic Profile
Sunquest Code:PNEOP1
Place Of Service:LabCorp

Parathyroid Hormone Intraoperative Mode
Sunquest Code:PTHIO

Parathyroid Hormone, Intact
Sunquest Code:PTHH

Parathyroid Hormone-related Peptide (PTH-rP) (Endocrine Sciences)
Sunquest Code:PTHRP
Place Of Service:LabCorp

Partial Thromboplastin Time, PTT
Sunquest Code:PTT

Parvovirus B19 Antibodies, IgG & IgM
Sunquest Code:PARVO
Place Of Service:LabCorp

Parvovirus B19, DNA PCR
Sunquest Code:PARV19
Place Of Service:LabCorp

Peripheral Smear Consult
Sunquest Code:PSC

pH, Urine
Sunquest Code:URPH

Phencyclidine (PCP) Screen, Urine
Sunquest Code:PCPU

Phenobarbital
Sunquest Code:PHNO

Phenytoin (Dilantin)
Sunquest Code:PTN

Phenytoin, Free and Total
Sunquest Code:FPTN
Place Of Service:LabCorp
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